
# Comp NoCountryRider Rider's ID Horse's name Passport Born Stud book Sex Colour Sire Dam Owner

1 1 BUL Asparuh ATANASOV Jesika De  Bois BUL40054 1993 SBS M Bay Landvid Dushes Desislava Koceva
2 2 BUL Valentin VALKOV Quick Bach BUL40051 2000 ZANG S Bay Quick Star Valentin Valkov
3 3 BUL Hristo NAJDENOV Valido AUT40275 1999 OLDBG G Bay Voltaire Ines IV Dimitar Karashenski
4 4 BUL Anton DACINSKI Karentos BUL40016 2001 HANN S grey Karentino Maniana – B Georgi Georgiev
5 5 BUL Ivailo LYUBENOV Gigantik BUL00251 1995 TB S Bay Garant Green Grass RC Istar
6 8 CZE Klara DAMBORSKA Contender CZE00320 1993 HOLST G Bay Contender Dinant II Klara Damborska
7 9 GER Jorne SPREHE 10001766 Orlando Plus POL01971 1998 Warmblut/PL S bay Turbud Quirinus Omega Gestut Sprehe
8 10 GER Jorne SPREHE 10001766 Giardina GER42690 1998 HANN M grey Germany Lady Liberty Dieter Baus
9 11 GER Jorne SPREHE 10001766 Colino Z GER43063 2002 OLDBG S bay Conterno Grande Lucille Gestut Sprehe

10 12 GER Martin SCHAUFLER 10012904 Lady Challenge GER23209 1996 WEST M grey Lord Caletto Percy Regina Gierstner
11 13 GER Martin SCHAUFLER 10012904 Levis 23 GER28198 1999 HOLST S chestnut Limbus Karolaina Regina Gierstner
12 16 GER Rudiger RENNER 10006880 Chico von Kielsluck GER40377 2000 HOLST G  dark bay Cambridge Iris I Rudiger Renner
13 17 GER Rudiger RENNER 10006880 Sunlight 16 GER42319 2000 BRAND M bay San Juan Daisy Rudiger Renner
14 22 GER Tobias BACHL 10002945 Acasino B GER25122 1998 holst S  dark bay Acadius Corlin Hengststation Bachl
15 24 GER Tobias BACHL 10002945 I Know It AUT04654 1996 HANN M chestnut Chasseur Argentina Hengststation Bachl
16 77 DOM Giorgia Anna IEROMAZZO Corino UKR40053 2000 OLDBG G chestnut Corrado Con Amore Ukrgasbank
17 78 DOM Giorgia Anna IEROMAZZO Some Touch USA05064 1989 G Bay Ferrarese Paolo
18 25 HUN Zsolt PIRIK Havanna HUN01518 1993 HOLST M bay Cassini Integral RT
19 88 HUN Zsolt PIRIK Afrodite HUN40588 1998 M chestnut Cenzor Aliz Pirik Josef
20 26 HUN Balasz HORVATH Frederik HUN01307 1995 SWB S grey Roderik Airvent Zrt
21 27 HUN Balasz HORVATH Contessa HUN01846 1999 Hun S H M bay Colonado Everspark Airvent Zrt
22 28 HUN Balasz HORVATH Cortina HUN40300 2001 SWB M bay Cortus Mirco Mint Airvent Zrt
23 29 HUN James WINGRAVE Agropoint Calira HUN01424 1996 HOLST M bay Calido Agropoint Kft
24 30 HUN James WINGRAVE Agropoint Carta HUN01358 1997 HOLST M bay Carpcaccio Fee Xl Agropoint Kft

25 31 HUN Andras KOVY Estella HUN01694 1996 Hun S H M grey Jackomo Catani Ung Kasa Sandor
26 32 HUN Andras KOVY Paddy McGredy HUN40463 2000 HOLST M Champion DL Wentje Kasa Sandor
27 34 ITA Irene MORONI 10001640 Extasie ESP02108 1992 SF M chestnut Nuriel Quinine de Perigas Marinella Rossi
28 35 ITA Irene MORONI 10001640 Classic Lassa Z ITA42927 2000 ZANG G grey Carthago Z Quilassa Valerio Sozzi
29 33 ITA Irene MORONI 10001640 Libre D'Elle ITA42503 1999 SF G bay Germino D'Elle Devinotte D'elle Winner Horse SRL
30 37 TUR Armagan OZGORKEY Qibel TUR 40026 1993 BWP G dark bay Darco Nibelle Cagil Tasbasi
31 39 TUR Armağan ÖZGÖRKEY Vicktor TUR 40007 1998 BWP G bay Nabab Armagan Ozgorkey
32 41 TUR Armağan ÖZGÖRKEY Team A Imperial TUR40096 1996 SF S chestnut Dollar du Murier Ursula du D'Ogier Armagan Ozgorkey
33 42 TUR Avni ATABEK Walthery du rı d'asse TUR 40041 1999 BWP G chestnut Skippi Perle du Ri D'Asse Avni Atabek
34 43 TUR Hasan SENTURK S.I.E.C Pinot Grigio ITA 07348 1997 WESTFALEN G bay Pit Alice Sevil Sabanci
35 44 TUR Hasan SENTURK Lanjaron NED 07366 1993 KWPN G dark brown Adios Ferrigina Sevil Sabanci
36 45 TUR Hasan SENTURK S.I.E.C Janico TUR 00441 1997 G bay Groom IV Hindy Tarrov Sevil Sabanci
37 46 TUR Sencer CAN Close 2 You Pia Z TUR40100 2001 ZANG G grey Chellanoz Kurioza-Pia Sencer Can
38 47 TUR Sencer HORASAN Mylaan D GER 41885 1997 NRPS G bay Colorado Malta Philip Klinken
39 49 TUR Ülkan DELİKAN Ginster Noir TUR40098 1995 G black Grundstein Kamanda Ulkan Delikan
40 50 TUR Ülkan DELİKAN Peau ' Ane TUR40097 1999 SBS M bay Kashmir van Schuttershof Arcane de Bone Z Ulkan Delikan
41 51 ROU Andy CANDIN 10018054 All Along 2 GER 018392 1994 WESTF M Bay Alexix Z Priscilla Wilhelm Luetkemeier

42 52 ROU Andy CANDIN 10018054 Remember Z GER 26400 1996 ZANG M Bay Rex Z Amara Heidi Candin

43 53 ROU Andy CANDIN 10018054 Nestavilita ROM 40018 2001 AA M Bay Tam Tam Firenze Florin Codre

MASTER LIST



44 54 ROU Andy CANDIN 10018054 Marele Trac ROM00376 2000 Romanian SH S bay Tam Tam Emi Florin Codre

45 55 ROU Radu ILIOI 10002579 Anareno ROM 40004 2001 HOLST S Bay Acorado Monika Daniel Maricuta

46 56 ROU Radu ILIOI 10002579 Lopez ROM 40005 1999 OLDBG G Bay Landinos Baladine Daniel Maricuta

47 57 ROU Radu ILIOI 10002579 Cirak ROM 40002 1999 HOLST G Bay Cadillac Gina Radu Ilioi

48 58 ROU Aron JAKAB 10015590 Toll Ariszto HUN 01155 1994 S Bay Acobat I. Roxette Jakab Aron

49 59 ROU Aron JAKAB 10015590 Gina ROM 00301 1997 Bayerish WB M Bay Argentinus Gina Jakab Aron

50 60 ROU Aron JAKAB 10015591 Snoopy ROU 40011 2001 BAVAR G black Acobat I. Gina Jakab Aron

51 61 ROU Aron JAKAB 10015591 Mephisto ROM00409 2002 G bay Ginus Trilogia Jakab Aron

52 62 ROU Ionut LEONTE 10016687 Leonte ROM 00381 1999 Romanian SH S Chestnut Finis Bereta RNP Romsilva

53 63 ROU Ionut LEONTE 10016687 Ogica ROU40104 2002 S grey Gudus Eroika RNP Romsilva

54 64 ROU Bogdan LEONTE 10016686 Darius ROM 40033 2001 Romanian SH S Bay Eduard Fernet Branca Gradinaru Leonte

55 65 ROU Ionel BUCUR 10004373 Patima ROM 00422 2000 WESTF M Bay Popcorn Praline Ionel Bucur

56 66 ROU Ionel BUCUR 10004373 Leonardo ROU40080 1999 G Chestnut Tam Tam Firenze Emilia Dumitrescu

57 68 ROU Claudiu GHEORGHE 10019238 Alfa ROU40105 2001 M chestnut Kleopatra Koppany Claudiu Gheorghe

58 69 ROU Claudiu GHEORGHE 10019238 Castaway R ROU40107 2002 S Bay Devil Miss Naomi Florin Medelet

59 70 ROU Calin NEMES 10039088 Ose -t-elle ROU40106 2002 M Bay Tam Tam Galileea Titus Runcan

60 71 ROU Aurel COJOCARIU 10000800 Duende ROM 00417 1997 G chestnut Diamantino Litual ACLAM Imobiliara

61 72 ROU Aurel COJOCARIU 10000800 Lando Boy ROU40083 2003 OLDBG S bay Lando Wirina ACLAM Imobiliara

62 73 ROU Norbert SCHUMAN 10000800 Black Magic R ROU40112 2001 G Black Norbert Schuman

63 74 ROU Norbert SCHUMAN 10018066 Clausewitz 10 GER27749 1997 OLDBG G Bay Continue Gina Paul Schockemohle

64 75 ROU Norbert SCHUMAN 10018066 Chaidi ESP40028 1998 M chestnut Portas Chibina Eva Porras

65 76 ROU Norbert SCHUMAN 10018066 Wojan GER 17624 1997 Gelding Bay Claudia Gaspar

66 79 ROU Glad  IAVOROVSKI 10013193 Carry 59 ROU40093 2002 OLDBG M grey Daniela Rothaug

67 80 ROU Luca RUXANDARIU 10015583 Zvon ROM 00413 1990 Th. B S bay Bust Zvoristea F Topescu Club

68 81 ROU Luca RUXANDARIU 10015583 Dorel ROU40110 2001 G chestnut Edina Razes F Topescu Club

69 82 ROU Ionut URSACHE 10039339 Levant ROU40109 1999 S Bay Veritas II Lala Florin Medelet

70 83 ROU Bogdan IRIMIA 10026022 Simpatique ll ROU40111 1999 KWPN G Bay Lux Grannus Girl Ciprian Vranceanu

71 84 ROU Bogdan IRIMIA 10026022 Acord's Ass GER27091 1997 WESTF S Bay Acord ll Samanta Philip Schleich



RESULTS

ROU011_08
SENIORS
Romania Table : A
Rompetrol CSIO4*W N° Art. : 274.5.3
30.05.08 Height : 6yr old 1st phase115cm/2nd phase120cm
01.06.08 7yr old 1st phase120cm/2nd phase125cm
1 Prize Money: 2,000.00
CARO CUP Currency : euro (if any)

Prizes
Rank Event  NoCountryRider Rider's ID Horse's name Passport Born Stud book Sex Colour Sire Dam Owner faults time faults time  (euro)

1 73 ROU Norbert SCHUMAN 10000800 Black Magic R ROU40112 2001 G Black Norbert Schuman 0 0 34.120 540

2 69 ROU Claudiu GHEORGHE 10019238 Castaway R ROU40107 2002 S Bay Devil Miss Naomi Florin Medelet 0 0 35.190 460

3 53 ROU Andy CANDIN 10018054 Nestavilita ROM 40018 2001 AA M Bay Tam Tam Firenze Florin Codre 0 0 35.410 380

4 11 GER Jorne SPREHE 10001766 Colino Z GER43063 2001 OLDBG S bay Conterno GrandeLucille Gestut Sprehe 0 0 35.750 340

5 64 ROU Bogdan LEONTE 10016686 Darius ROM 40033 2001 Romanian SHS Bay Eduard Fernet BrancaGradinaru Leonte 0 0 36.980 280

6 28 HUN Balasz HORVATH Cortina HUN40300 2001 SWB M bay Cortus Mirco Mint Airvent Zrt 0 0 37.130

7 70 ROU Calin NEMES 10039088 Ose -t-elle ROU40106 2002 M Bay Tam Tam Galileea Titus Runcan 0 0 37.700

8 72 ROU Aurel COJOCARIU 10000800 Lando Boy ROU40083 2003 OLDBG S bay Lando Wirina ACLAM Imobiliara 0 0 43.000

9 55 ROU Radu ILIOI 10002579 Anareno ROM 40004 2001 HOLST S Bay Acorado Monika Daniel Maricuta 0 4 33.940

10 79 ROU Glad  IAVOROVSKI 10013193 Carry 59 ROU40093 2002 OLDBG M grey Daniela Rothaug 0 4 43.330

11 46 TUR Sencer CAN Close 2 You Pia Z TUR40100 2001 ZANG G grey Chellanoz Kurioza-Pia Sencer Can 0 47.74 ELIM

12 81 ROU Luca RUXANDARIU 10015583 Dorel ROU40110 2001 G chestnutEdina Razes F Topescu Club 4 43.90

13 61 ROU Aron JAKAB 10015591 Mephisto ROM00409 2002 G bay Ginus Trilogia Jakab Aron 4 46.14

14 60 ROU Aron JAKAB 10015591 Snoopy ROU 40011 2001 BAVAR G black Acobat I. Gina Jakab Aron 12 43.68

15 63 ROU Ionut LEONTE 10016687 Ogica ROU40104 2002 S grey Gudus Eroika RNP Romsilva 12 49.91

16 68 ROU Claudiu GHEORGHE 10019238 Alfa ROU40105 2001 M chestnutKleopatra Koppany Claudiu Gheorghe 16 68.55

PRESIDENT OF THE GROUND JURY: Mrs. SYLVIE MONIER 

Competition Title :

Phase l Phase ll

First Day Event :
Last Day Event :
Competition N° : Value prize in kind :

FEI Event N° :
Category : 
Country :
Event Name:



RESULTS

ROU011_08
SENIORS
Romania Table : A

Rompetrol CSIO4*W N° Art. : 238.2.1
30.05.08 Height : 130

01.06.08
2 Prize Money: 3,000.00
PORR CUP Currency : euro (if any)

Rank Comp No Country Rider Rider's ID Horse's name Passport Born Stud book Sex Colour Sire Dam Owner FAULTS TIME PRIZES

1 17 GER Rudiger RENNER 10006880 Sunlight 16 GER42319 2000 BRAND M bay San Juan Daisy Rudiger Renner 0 43.22 750

2 27 HUN Balasz  HORVATH Contessa HUN01846 1999 Hun S H M bay Colonado Everspark Airvent Zrt 0 43.70 600

3 75 ROU Norbert SCHUMAN 10018066 Chaidi ESP40028 1998 M chestnut Portas Chibina Eva Porras 0 44.00 450

4 24 GER Tobias BACHL 10002945 I Know It AUT04654 1996 HANN M chestnut Chasseur Argentina Hengststation Bachl 0 44.37 360

5 80 ROU Luca RUXANDARIU 10015583 Zvon ROM 00413 1990 Th. B S bay Bust Zvoristea F Topescu Club 0 45.19 270

6 52 ROU Andy CANDIN 10018054 Remember Z GER 26400 1996 ZANG M Bay Rex Z Amara Heidi Candin 0 45.22 240

7 30 HUN James WINGRAVE Agropoint Carta HUN01358 1997 HOLST M bay Carpcaccio Fee Xl Agropoint Kft 0 46.12 180

8 9 GER Jorne SPREHE 10001766 Orlando Plus POL01971 1998 Warmblut/PL S bay Turbud QuirinusOmega Gestut Sprehe 0 49.03 150

9 88 HUN  Zsolt PIRIK Afrodite HUN40588 1998 M Cenzor Aliz Pirik Josef 0 50.51

10 44 TUR Hasan SENTURK Lanjaron NED 07366 1993 KWPN G dark brownAdios Legaat Sevil Sabanci 0 54.30

11 12 GER Martin SCHAUFLER 10012904 Lady Challenge GER23209 1996 WEST M grey Lord Caletto Percy Regina Gierstner 0 61.68

12 49 TUR Ülkan DELİKAN Ginster Noir TUR40098 1995 G black Grundstein Kamanda Ulkan Delikan 0 63.70

13 16 GER Rudiger RENNER 10006880 Chico von Kielsluck GER40377 2000 HOLST G  dark bay Cambridge Iris I Rudiger Renner 0 64.39

14 43 TUR Hasan SENTURK S.I.E.C Pinot Grigio ITA 07348 1997 WESTF G bay Pit Alice Sevil Sabanci 2 70.85

15 34 ITA Irene MORONI 10001640 Extasie ESP02108 1992 SF M chestnut Nuriel Quinine de PerigasPilar Cordon Muro 4 47.53

16 8 CZE Klara DAMBORSKA Contender CZE00320 1993 HOLST G Bay Contender Dinant II Klara Damborska 4 49.32

17 56 ROU Radu ILIOI 10002579 Lopez ROM 40005 1999 OLDBG G Bay Landinos Baladine Daniel Maricuta 4 55.06

18 32 HUN Andras KOVY Paddy McGredy HUN40463 2000 HOLST Champion DLWentje Kasa Sandor 4 56.52

19 82 ROU Ionut URSACHE 10039339 Levant ROU40109 1999 S Bay Veritas II Lala Florin Medelet 4 59.18

20 50 TUR Ülkan DELİKAN Peau ' Ane TUR40097 1999 SBS M bay Kashmir van SchuttershofArcane de Bone ZUlkan Delikan 4 63.43

21 54 ROU Andy CANDIN 10018054 Marele Trac ROM00376 2000 Romanian SH S bay Tam Tam Emi Florin Codre 8 43.45

22 58 ROU Aron JAKAB 10015590 Toll Ariszto HUN 01155 1994 G Bay Acobat I. Roxette Jakab Aron 8 47.26

23 62 ROU Ionut LEONTE 10016687 Leonte ROM 00381 1999 Romanian SH S Chestnut Finis Bereta RNP Romsilva 8 53.70

24 66 ROU Ionel BUCUR 10004373 Leonardo ROU40080 1999 G Chestnut Tam Tam Firenze Emilia Dumitrescu 8 55.70

25 35 ITA Irene MORONI 10001640 Classic Lassa Z ITA42927 2000 ZANG G grey Carthago Z Quilassa Valerio Sozzi 8 64.66

26 37 TUR Armagan OZGORKEY Qibel TUR 40026 1993 BWP G dark bay Darco Nibelle Cagil Tasbasi 9 69.11

27 83 ROU Bogdan IRIMIA 10026022 Simpatique ll ROU40111 1999 KWPN G Bay Lux Grannus Girl Ciprian Vranceanu 12 54.57

28 41 TUR Armağan ÖZGÖRKEY Team A Imperial TUR40096 1996 SF S chestnut Dollar du MurierUrsula du D'OgierArmagan Ozgorkey 13 69.28

29 65 ROU Ionel BUCUR 10004373 Patima ROM 00422 2000 WESTF M Bay Popcorn Praline Ionel Bucur R

PRESIDENT OF THE GROUND JURY: Mrs. SYLVIE MONIER 

Value prize in kind :

FEI Event N° :
Category : 
Country :
Event Name:

Competition Title :

First Day Event :
Last Day Event :
Competition N° :



RESULTS

ROU011_08
SENIORS
Romania Table : A

Rompetrol CSIO4*W N° Art. :
30.05.08 Height : 140-145 cm

01.06.08
3 Prize Money: 4,000.00
PA&CO CUP Currency : euro (if any)

Rank Comp NoCountryRider Rider's ID Horse's name Passport Born Stud book Sex Colour Sire Dam Owner Fault Time Prizes

1 45 TUR Hasan SENTURK S.I.E.C Janico TUR 00441 1997 G bay Groom IV Hindy Tarrov Sevil Sabanci 0 64.68 1040
2 22 GER Tobias BACHL 10002945 Acasino B GER25122 1998 holst S dark bay Acadius Corlin Hengststation Bachl 0 69.85 880
3 71 ROU Aurel COJOCARIU 10000800 Duende ROM 00417 1997 G chestnut Diamantino Litual ACLAM Imobiliara 0 74.19 720
4 13 GER Martin SCHAUFLER 10012904 Levis 23 GER28198 1999 HOLST S chestnut Limbus Karolaina Regina Gierstner 0 75.17 600
5 59 ROU Aron JAKAB 10015590 Gina ROM 00301 1997 Bayerish WB M Bay Argentinus Gina Jakab Aron 1 81.59 440
6 74 ROU Norbert SCHUMAN 10018066 Clausewitz 10 GER27749 1997 OLDBG G Bay Continue Gina Paul Schockemohle 4 60.35 320
7 51 ROU Andy CANDIN 10018054 All Along 2 GER 018392 1994 WESTF M Bay Alexix Z Priscilla Wilhelm Luetkemeier 4 80.52
8 39 TUR Armağan ÖZGÖRKEY Vicktor TUR 40007 1998 BWP G bay Nabab Armagan Ozgorkey 6 86.06
9 76 ROU Norbert SCHUMAN 10018066 Wojan GER 17624 1997 G Bay Claudia Gaspar 8 71.65

10 57 ROU Radu ILIOI 10002579 Cirak ROM 40002 1999 HOLST G Bay Cadillac Gina Radu Ilioi 8 74.73
11 4 BUL Anton DACINSKI Karentos BUL40016 2001 HANN S grey Karentino Maniana – B Georgi Georgiev 9 83.66
12 5 BUL Ivailo LYUBENOV Gigantik BUL00251 1995 TB S Bay Garant Green Grass RC Istar 10 85.84
13 42 TUR Avni ATABEK Walthery du rı d'asse TUR 40041 1999 BWP G chestnut Skippi Perle du Ri D'Asse Avni Atabek 11 92.35
14 2 BUL Valentin VALKOV Quick Bach BUL40051 2000 ZANG S Bay Quick Star Valentin Valkov 13 82.77
15 1 BUL Asparuh ATANASOV Jesika De  Bois BUL40054 1993 SBS M Bay Landvid Dushes Desislava Koceva 18 85.85
16 47 TUR Sencer HORASAN Mylaan D GER 41885 1997 NRPS G bay Colorado Malta Philip Klinken 18 86.33
17 84 ROU Bogdan IRIMIA 10026022 Acord's Ass GER27091 1997 WESTF S Bay Acord ll Samanta Philip Schleich 22 85.92
18 3 BUL Hristo NAJDENOV Valido AUT40275 1999 OLDBG G Bay Voltaire Ines IV Dimitar Karashenski 28 93.55

10 GER Jorne SPREHE 10001766 Giardina GER42690 1998 HANN M grey Germany Lady Liberty Dieter Baus ELIM

29 HUN  James WINGRAVE Agropoint Calira HUN01424 1996 HOLST M bay Calido Agropoint Kft ABAND

31 HUN Andras KOVY Estella HUN01694 1996 Hun S H M grey Jackomo Catani Ung Kasa Sandor ABAND

26 HUN Balasz HORVATH Frederik HUN01307 1995 SWB S grey Roderik Airvent Zrt ABAND

33 ITA Irene MORONI 10001640 Libre D'Elle ITA42503 1999 SF G bay Germino D'Elle Devinotte D'elle Winner Horse SRL ABAND

25 HUN Zsolt PIRIK Havanna HUN01518 1993 HOLST M bay Cassini Integral RT ABAND

PRESIDENT OF THE GROUND JURY: Mrs. SYLVIE MONIER 

Competition Title :

First Day Event :
Last Day Event :
Competition N° : Value prize in kind :

FEI Event N° :
Category : 
Country :
Event Name:



RESULTS

ROU011_08
SENIORS
Romania Table : A

Rompetrol CSIO4*W N° Art. : 238.2.1
30.05.08 Height : 120cm- 6 years old

01.06.08 125cm - 7 years old

4 Prize Money: 2,000.00
IRS CUP Currency : euro (if any)

Rank Event  NoCountryRider Rider's ID Horse's name Passport Born Stud book Sex Colour Sire Dam Owner Faults Time Prize

1 53 ROU Andy CANDIN 10018054 Nestavilita ROM 40018 2001 AA M Bay Tam Tam Firenze Florin Codre 0 46.07 540

2 70 ROU Calin NEMES 10039088 Ose -t-elle ROU40106 2002 M Bay Tam Tam Galileea Titus Runcan 0 49.86 460

3 55 ROU Radu ILIOI 10002579 Anareno ROM 40004 2001 HOLST S Bay Acorado Monika Daniel Maricuta 0 52.04 380

4 69 ROU Claudiu GHEORGHE 10019238 Castaway R ROU40107 2002 S Bay Devil Miss Naomi Florin Medelet 0 53.5 340

5 28 HUN  Balasz HORVATH Cortina HUN40300 2001 SWB M bay Cortus Mirco Mint Airvent Zrt 0 56.44 280

6 11 GER Jorne SPREHE 10001766 Colino Z GER43063 2001 OLDBG bay Conterno GrandeLucille Gestut Sprehe 0 57.42

7 79 ROU Glad  IAVOROVSKI 10013193 Carry 59 ROU40093 2002 OLDBG M grey Daniela Rothaug 0 57.48

8 72 ROU Aurel COJOCARIU 10000800 Lando Boy ROU40083 2003 OLDBG S bay Lando Wirina Adrian Gaspar 0 65.12

9 61 ROU Aron JAKAB 10015591 Mephisto ROM00409 2002 bay Ginus Trilogia Jakab Aron 0 66.84

10 73 ROU Norbert SCHUMAN 10000800 Black Magic R ROU40112 2001 G Black Norbert Schuman 8 45.1

11 81 ROU Luca RUXANDARIU 10015583 Dorel ROU40110 2001 G chestnut Edina Razes F Topescu Club 8 51.07

12 68 ROU Claudiu GHEORGHE 10019238 Alfa ROU40105 2001 M chestnut Kleopatra Koppany Florin Medelet 8 52.75

13 64 ROU Bogdan LEONTE 10016686 Darius ROM 40033 2001 Romanian SH S Bay Eduard Fernet BrancaGradinaru Leonte 8 53.51

14 60 ROU Aron JAKAB 10015591 Snoopy ROU 40011 2001 BAVAR G black Acobat I. Gina Jakab Aron 8 62.97

15 63 ROU Ionut LEONTE 10016687 Ogica ROU40104 2002 S grey Gudus Eroika RNP Romsilva 12 57.96

PRESIDENT OF THE GROUND JURY: Mrs. SYLVIE MONIER 

Value prize in kind :

FEI Event N° :
Category : 
Country :
Event Name:

Competition Title :

First Day Event :
Last Day Event :
Competition N° :



RESULTS

ROU011_08
SENIORS
Romania Table : A

Rompetrol CSIO4*W N° Art. : 264
30.05.08 Height :140-160/spread 180

01.06.08
5 Prize Money: 24,000.00
SCANDIA NATIONS CUP Currency : euro (if any)

Rank Comp NoCountryRider

Rider's 
ID Horse's name Passport Born Stud book Sex Colour Sire Dam Owner faults time faults time Prize

16 Rudiger RENNER 10006880 Chico von Kielsluck GER40377 2000 HOLST G  dark bay Cambridge Iris I Rudiger Renner 8 84.74 4 83.58

12 Martin SCHAUFLER 10012904 Lady Challenge GER23209 1996 WEST M grey Lord Caletto Percy Regina Gierstner 4 88.01 4 86.47

22 Tobias BACHL 10002945 Acasino B GER25122 1998 holst S  dark bay Acadius Corlin Hengststation Bachl 1 90.12

9 Jorne SPREHE 10001766 Orlando Plus POL01971 1998 Warmblut/PL S bay Turbud Quirinus Omega Gestut Sprehe 8 82.75 8 85.41

13 16

26 Balasz HORVATH Frederik HUN01307 1995 SWB S grey Roderik Airvent Zrt 12 86.27 0 83.39

31 Andras KOVY Estella HUN01694 1996 Hun S H M grey Jackomo Catani Ung Kasa Sandor 8 88.04 8 85.18

29 James WINGRAVE Agropoint Calira HUN01424 1996 HOLST M bay Calido Agropoint Kft 8 85.59 4 88.38

28 12

49 Ülkan DELİKAN Ginster Noir TUR40098 1995 G black Grundstein Kamanda Ulkan Delikan 19 98.98

47 Sencer HORASAN Mylaan D GER 41885 1997 NRPS G bay Colorado Malta Philip Klinken 6 94.64 0 89.13

42 Avni ATABEK Walthery du rı d'asse TUR 40041 1999 BWP G chestnut Skippi Perle du Ri D'Asse Avni Atabek 5 93.6 8 87.82

44 Hasan SENTURK Lanjaron NED 07366 1993 KWPN G dark brown Adios Ferrigina Sevil Sabanci 12 82.79 13 93.66

23 21

52 Andy CANDIN 10018054 Remember Z GER 26400 1996 ZANG M Bay Rex Z Amara Heidi Candin 16 79.67 4 82.73

57 Radu ILIOI 10002579 Cirak ROM 40002 1999 HOLST G Bay Cadillac Gina Radu Ilioi 12 87.11

71 Aurel COJOCARIU 10000800 Duende ROM 00417 1997 G chestnut Diamantino Litual ACLAM Imobiliara 16 87.00 16 89.89

74 Norbert SCHUMAN 10018066 Clausewitz 10 GER27749 1997 OLDBG G Bay Continue Gina Paul Schockemohle 9 90.62 8 87.16

37 28

1 Asparuh ATANASOV Jesika De  Bois BUL40054 1993 SBS M Bay Landvid Dushes Desislava Koceva 12 88.85 9 92.89

4 Anton DACINSKI Karentos BUL40016 2001 HANN S grey Karentino Maniana – B Georgi Georgiev 14 94.15 13 90.54

5 Ivailo LYUBENOV Gigantik BUL00251 1995 TB S Bay Garant Green Grass RC Istar 26 97.11

2 Valentin VALKOV Quick Bach BUL40051 2000 ZANG S Bay Quick Star Valentin Valkov 13 91.88 13 93.79

39 35

  
PRESIDENT OF THE GROUND JURY: Mrs. SYLVIE MONIER 

FEI Event N° :
Category : 
Country :
Event Name:
First Day Event :
Last Day Event :
Competition N° : Value prize in kind :
Competition Title :
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Result

ROU011_08
SENIORS
Romania Table : A

Rompetrol CSIO4*W N° Art. : 269, against the clock with joker
30.05.08 Height : 120-140 cm

01.06.08
6 Prize Money: 4,000.00
MERCEDES CUP Currency : euro (if any)

RANK Comp NoCountryRider Rider's ID Horse's name Passport Born Stud book Sex Colour Sire Dam Owner Points Time Prize

1 76 ROU Norbert SCHUMAN 10018066 Wojan GER 17624 1997 Gelding Bay Claudia Gaspar 44 39.60 1000

2 54 ROU Andy CANDIN 10018054 Marele Trac ROM00376 2000 Romanian SH S bay Tam Tam Emi Florin Codre 44 41.18 800

3 24 GER Tobias BACHL 10002945 I Know It AUT04654 1996 HANN M chestnut Chasseur Argentina Hengststation Bachl 44 41.30 600

4 84 ROU Bogdan IRIMIA 10026022 Acord's Ass GER27091 1997 WESTF S Bay Acord ll Samanta Philip Schleich 44 43.95 480

5 10 GER Jorne SPREHE 10001766 Giardina GER42690 1998 HANN M grey Germany Lady Liberty Dieter Baus 44 44.61 360

6 50 TUR Ülkan DELİKAN Peau ' Ane TUR40097 1999 SBS M bay Kashmir van Schuttershof Arcane de Bone Z Ulkan Delikan 44 50.26 320

7 13 GER Martin SCHAUFLER 10012904 Levis 23 GER28198 1999 HOLST S chestnut Limbus Karolaina Regina Gierstner 44 58.53 240

8 88 HUN Zsolt PIRIK Afrodite HUN40588 1998 M chestnut Cenzor Aliz Pirik Josef 43 46.93 200

9 66 ROU Ionel BUCUR 10004373 Leonardo ROU40080 1999 G Chestnut Tam Tam Firenze Emilia Dumitrescu 40 56.66

10 80 ROU Luca RUXANDARIU 10015583 Zvon ROM 00413 1990 Th. B S bay Bust Zvoristea F Topescu Club 39 43.97

11 33 ITA Irene MORONI 10001640 Libre D'Elle ITA42503 1999 SF G bay Germino D'Elle Devinotte D'elle Winner Horse SRL 39 45.17

12 56 ROU Radu ILIOI 10002579 Lopez ROM 40005 1999 OLDBG G Bay Landinos Baladine Daniel Maricuta 39 45.46

13 83 ROU Bogdan IRIMIA 10026022 Simpatique ll ROU40111 1999 KWPN G Bay Lux Grannus Girl Ciprian Vranceanu 39 53.21

14 30 HUN JamesWINGRAVE Agropoint Carta HUN01358 1997 HOLST M bay Carpcaccio Fee Xl Agropoint Kft 38 39.65

15 35 ITA Irene MORONI 10001640 Classic Lassa Z ITA42927 2000 ZANG G grey Carthago Z Quilassa Valerio Sozzi 38 60.61

16 58 ROU Aron JAKAB 10015590 Toll Ariszto HUN 01155 1994 S Bay Acobat I. Roxette Jakab Aron 36 50.95

17 17 GER Rudiger RENNER 10006880 Sunlight 16 GER42319 2000 BRAND M bay San Juan Daisy Rudiger Renner 12 39.03

18 27 HUN Balasz HORVATH Contessa HUN01846 1999 Hun S H M bay Colonado Everspark Airvent Zrt 12 41.89

19 39 TUR Armağan ÖZGÖRKEY Vicktor TUR 40007 1998 BWP G bay Nabab Armagan Ozgorkey 12 47.33

20 3 BUL Hristo NAJDENOV Valido AUT40275 1999 OLDBG G Bay Voltaire Ines IV Dimitar Karashenski 12 54.87

21 32 HUN Andras KOVY Paddy McGredy HUN40463 2000 HOLST M Champion DL Wentje Kasa Sandor 9 50.21

22 8 CZE Klara DAMBORSKA Contender CZE00320 1993 HOLST G Bay Contender Dinant II Klara Damborska 7 49.44

23 41 TUR Armağan ÖZGÖRKEY Team A Imperial TUR40096 1996 SF S chestnut Dollar du Murier Ursula du D'Ogier Armagan Ozgorkey 6 62.92

24 82 ROU Ionut URSACHE 10039339 Levant ROU40109 1999 S Bay Veritas II Lala Florin Medelet 5 61.66

25 62 ROU Ionut LEONTE 10016687 Leonte ROM 00381 1999 Romanian SH S Chestnut Finis Bereta RNP Romsilva 0 49.53

51 ROU Andy CANDIN 10018054 All Along 2 GER 018392 1994 WESTF M Bay Alexix Z Priscilla Wilhelm Luetkemeier elim

75 ROU Norbert SCHUMAN 10018066 Chaidi ESP40028 1998 M chestnut Portas Chibina Eva Porras elim

PRESIDENT OF THE GROUND JURY: Mrs. SYLVIE MONIER 

Value prize in kind :

FEI Event N° :
Category : 
Country :
Event Name:

Competition Title :

First Day Event :
Last Day Event :
Competition N° :



RESULT

Romania Table : A
Rompetrol CSIO4*W N° Art. : 238.2.2
30.05.08 Height : 125cm- 6 years old
01.06.08 130cm - 7 years old
7 Prize Money: 2,000.00
Unicredit Tiriac Bank Cup Currency : euro (if any)

Rank Event  NoCountryRider Rider's ID Horse's name Passport Born Stud book Sex Colour Sire Dam Owner faults time faults time Prizes

1 53 ROU Andy CANDIN 10018054 Nestavilita ROM 40018 2001 AA M Bay Tam Tam Firenze Florin Codre 0 64.03 0 32.94 540

2 70 ROU Calin NEMES 10039088 Ose -t-elle ROU40106 2002 M Bay Tam Tam Galileea Titus Runcan 0 65.63 0 35.21 460

3 68 ROU Claudiu GHEORGHE 10019238 Alfa ROU40105 2001 M chestnut Kleopatra Koppany Florin Medelet 0 70.35 0 35.51 380

4 11 GER Jorne SPREHE 10001766 Colino Z GER43063 2001 OLDBG bay Conterno Grande Lucille Gestut Sprehe 0 71.7 0 35.53 340

5 28 HUN Balasz HORVATH Cortina HUN40300 2001 SWB M bay Cortus Mirco Mint Airvent Zrt 0 71.78 4 41.12 280

6 60 ROU Aron JAKAB 10015591 Snoopy ROU 40011 2001 BAVAR G black Acobat I. Gina Jakab Aron 0 67.15 8 32.99

7 73 ROU Norbert SCHUMAN 10000800 Black Magic R ROU40112 2001 G Black Norbert Schuman 4 61.26

8 61 ROU Aron JAKAB 10015591 Mephisto ROM00409 2002 bay Ginus Trilogia Jakab Aron 4 71.46

9 69 ROU Claudiu GHEORGHE 10019238 Castaway R ROU40107 2002 S Bay Devil Miss Naomi Florin Medelet 5 75.37

10 55 ROU Radu ILIOI 10002579 Anareno ROM 40004 2001 HOLST S Bay Acorado Monika Daniel Maricuta 6 76.53

11 64 ROU Bogdan LEONTE 10016686 Darius ROM 40033 2001 Romanian SH S Bay Eduard Fernet Branca Gradinaru Leonte 12 71.28

12 79 ROU Glad  IAVOROVSKI 10013193 Carry 59 ROU40093 2002 OLDBG M grey Daniela Rothaug 17 72.17

13 63 ROU Ionut LEONTE 10016687 Ogica ROU40104 2002 S grey Gudus Eroika RNP Romsilva 22 79.22

PRESIDENT OF THE GROUND JURY: Mrs. SYLVIE MONIER 

FEI Event N° :
Category : 
Country :
Event Name:

Competition Title :

Jump off

First Day Event :
Last Day Event :
Competition N° : Value prize in kind :



RESULT

ROU011_08
SENIORS
Romania Table : A

Rompetrol CSIO4*W N° Art. : 238.2.2
30.05.08 Height : 130-150 cm

01.06.08 speed 350 m/min

8 Prize Money: 30,000.00
Rompetrol Grand Prix Currency : euro (if any)

Rank Comp No CountryRider Rider's ID Horse's name Passport Born Stud book Sex Colour Sire Dam Owner Faults time faults time Prizes

1 13 GER Martin SCHAUFLER 10012904 Levis 23 GER28198 1999 HOLST S chestnut Limbus Karolaina Regina Gierstner 0 87.70 0 54.94 8100

2 9 GER Jorne SPREHE 10001766 Orlando Plus POL01971 1998 Warmblut/PL S bay Turbud Quirinus Omega Gestut Sprehe 0 81.38 4 43.38 6900

3 22 GER Tobias BACHL 10002945 Acasino B GER25122 1998 holst S  dark bay Acadius Corlin Hengststation Bachl 0 85.52 4 46.99 5700

4 29 HUN James WINGRAVE Agropoint Calira HUN01424 1996 HOLST M bay Calido Agropoint Kft 4 92.36 5100

5 1 BUL Asparuh ATANASOV Jesika De  Bois BUL40054 1993 SBS M Bay Landvid Dushes Desislava Koceva 4 95.19 4200

6 16 GER Rudiger RENNER 10006880 Chico von Kielsluck GER40377 2000 HOLST G  dark bay Cambridge Iris I Rudiger Renner 8 78.48

7 74 ROU Norbert SCHUMAN 10018066 Clausewitz 10 GER27749 1997 OLDBG G Bay Continue Gina Paul Schockemohle 8 90.10

8 47 TUR Sencer HORASAN Mylaan D GER 41885 1997 NRPS G bay Colorado Malta Philip Klinken 8 91.01

9 5 BUL Ivailo LYUBENOV Gigantik BUL00251 1995 TB S Bay Garant Green Grass RC Istar 8 93.38

10 2 BUL Valentin VALKOV Quick Bach BUL40051 2000 ZANG S Bay Quick Star Valentin Valkov 8 94.80

11 42 TUR Avni ATABEK Walthery du rı d'asse TUR 40041 1999 BWP G chestnut Skippi Perle du Ri D'Asse Avni Atabek 9 96.07

12 26 HUN  Balasz HORVATH Frederik HUN01307 1995 SWB S grey Roderik Airvent Zrt 12 83.44

13 49 TUR Ülkan DELİKAN Ginster Noir TUR40098 1995 G black Grundstein Kamanda Ulkan Delikan 12 85.32

14 43 TUR Hasan SENTURK S.I.E.C Pinot Grigio ITA 07348 1997 WESTF G bay Pit Alice Sevil Sabanci 12 85.42

15 57 ROU Radu ILIOI 10002579 Cirak ROM 40002 1999 HOLST G Bay Cadillac Gina Radu Ilioi 12 91.35

16 71 ROU Aurel COJOCARIU 10000800 Duende ROM 00417 1997 G chestnut Diamantino Litual ACLAM Imobiliara 16 85.66

17 3 BUL Hristo NAJDENOV Valido AUT40275 1999 OLDBG G Bay Voltaire Ines IV Dimitar Karashenski 20 93.3

18 59 ROU Aron JAKAB 10015590 Gina ROM 00301 1997 Bayerish WB M Bay Argentinus Gina Jakab Aron 36 109.51

25 HUN  Zsolt PIRIK Havanna HUN01518 1993 HOLST M bay Cassini Integral RT aband

52 ROU Andy CANDIN 10018054 Remember Z GER 26400 1996 ZANG M Bay Rex Z Amara Heidi Candin aband

31 HUN  Andras KOVY Estella HUN01694 1996 Hun S H M grey Jackomo Catani Ung Kasa Sandor Whithdraw

President of the Ground Jury: Mrs. Sylvie Monier

FEI Event N° :
Category : 
Country :
Event Name:

Competition Title :

Course Jump off

First Day Event :
Last Day Event :
Competition N° : Value prize in kind :



Result

ROU011_08
SENIORS
Romania Table : C

Rompetrol CSIO4*W N° Art. : 239
30.05.08 Height : 130 cm

01.06.08
9 Prize Money: 4,000.00
Silver Mountain Cup Currency : euro (if any)

RankComp NoCountryRider Rider's ID Horse's name Passport Born Stud book Sex Colour Sire Dam Owner Pen. Time Final time Prizes

1 76 ROU Norbert SCHUMAN 10018066 Wojan GER 17624 1997 Gelding Bay Claudia Gaspar 0 48.92 1040

2 84 ROU Bogdan IRIMIA 10026022 Acord's Ass GER27091 1997 WESTF S Bay Acord ll Samanta Philip Schleich 0 51.14 880

3 10 GER Jorne SPREHE 10001766 Giardina GER42690 1998 HANN M grey Germany Lady Liberty Dieter Baus 0 51.44 720

4 17 GER Rudiger RENNER 10006880 Sunlight 16 GER42319 2000 BRAND M bay San Juan Daisy Rudiger Renner 0 51.45 600

5 54 ROU Andy CANDIN 10018054 Marele Trac ROM00376 2000 Romanian SH S bay Tam Tam Emi Florin Codre 0 51.83 440

6 12 GER Martin SCHAUFLER 10012904 Lady Challenge GER23209 1996 WEST M grey Lord Caletto Percy Regina Gierstner 0 52.89 320

7 24 GER Tobias BACHL 10002945 I Know It AUT04654 1996 HANN M chestnut Chasseur Argentina Hengststation Bachl 4 54.53

8 62 ROU Ionut LEONTE 10016687 Leonte ROM 00381 1999 Romanian SH S Chestnut Finis Bereta RNP Romsilva 0 55.41

9 34 ITA Irene MORONI 10001640 Extasie ESP02108 1992 SF M chestnut Nuriel Quinine de Perigas Marinella Rossi 4 55.62

10 56 ROU Radu ILIOI 10002579 Lopez ROM 40005 1999 OLDBG G Bay Landinos Baladine Daniel Maricuta 0 55.66

11 33 ITA Irene MORONI 10001640 Libre D'Elle ITA42503 1999 SF G bay Germino D'Elle Devinotte D'elle Winner Horse SRL 0 56.08

12 45 TUR Hasan SENTURK S.I.E.C Janico TUR 00441 1997 G bay Groom IV Hindy Tarrov Sevil Sabanci 4 57.9

13 8 CZE Klara DAMBORSKA Contender CZE00320 1993 HOLST G Bay Contender Dinant II Klara Damborska 4 58.61

14 66 ROU Ionel BUCUR 10004373 Leonardo ROU40080 1999 G Chestnut Tam Tam Firenze Emilia Dumitrescu 8 59.16

15 75 ROU Norbert SCHUMAN 10018066 Chaidi ESP40028 1998 M chestnut Portas Chibina Eva Porras 8 67.32

16 37 TUR Armagan OZGORKEY Qibel TUR 40026 1993 BWP G dark bay Darco Nibelle Cagil Tasbasi 4 69.45

17 82 ROU Ionut URSACHE 10039339 Levant ROU40109 1999 S Bay Veritas II Lala Florin Medelet 16 71.23

18 41 TUR Armağan ÖZGÖRKEY Team A Imperial TUR40096 1996 SF S chestnut Dollar du Murier Ursula du D'Ogier Armagan Ozgorkey 0 73.83

19 58 ROU Aron JAKAB 10015590 Toll Ariszto HUN 01155 1994 S Bay Acobat I. Roxette Jakab Aron 8 74.32

20 83 ROU Bogdan IRIMIA 10026022 Simpatique ll ROU40111 1999 KWPN G Bay Lux Grannus Girl Ciprian Vranceanu 12 81.37

21 80 ROU Luca RUXANDARIU 10015583 Zvon ROM 00413 1990 Th. B S bay Bust Zvoristea F Topescu Club elim

6

Value prize in kind :

FEI Event N° :
Category : 
Country :
Event Name:

Competition Title :

First Day Event :
Last Day Event :
Competition N° :


